

Contract Amendment

One	111
OHE	5 L II 5

Office of the Purchasing Agent Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, TX 75071 972-548-4165

Vendor:	Jerry Barnett, R. Ph.		Effective Dat	Effective Date 9/1/2018	
	2516 Peachtree Lane		Contract No	. 2017-249	
	McKinney, TX	75070		*	
			Contract	Professional Services Agreement	
				Business Associate Agreement	
Awarded by (Court Order No.:		2017-2087-08-07		
Amendment	1	Court Order No.:			
Amendment	2	Court Order No.:			
Amendment	3	Court Order No.:			
Amendment	4	Court Order No.:			
	YOU A	RE DIRECTED TO MA	KE THE FOLLOWING AME	NDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT	
			igh and including August	n 2 of the contract documents. Agreement shal 31, 2019.	i be in
effect from S	September 1, 20	018, continuing throu	igh and including August	31, 2019.	i be in
Except as p	provided here	in, all terms and o	igh and including August :		
Except as p	provided here	in, all terms and o	igh and including August	31, 2019.	i be in
Except as pand may o	provided here	in, all terms and o	igh and including August :	31, 2019.	i be in
Except as p	provided here nly be modifie	in, all terms and o	igh and including August :	ract remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY	l be in
Except as pand may of ACCEPTED B	provided here nly be modified Y:	in, all terms and o	igh and including August :	ract remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY	l be in
Except as pand may of ACCEPTED B Jerry Barnette 2516 Peach	provided here nly be modifie Y: ; R. Ph. tree Lane	in, all terms and o	igh and including August :	act remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT	i be in
Except as pand may of ACCEPTED B Jerry Barnette 2516 Peach	provided here nly be modifie Y: ; R. Ph. tree Lane	in, all terms and o	igh and including August :	ract remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160	l be in
Except as pand may of ACCEPTED B Jerry Barnette 2516 Peachte McKinney, TX	provided here nly be modified Y: R. Ph. tree Lane X 75070	in, all terms and o	igh and including August :	act remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160 McKinney, Texas 75071	l be in
Except as pand may of ACCEPTED B Jerry Barnette 2516 Peach	provided here nly be modified Y: R. Ph. tree Lane X 75070	in, all terms and o	igh and including August :	ract remain in full force and effect ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' COURT Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160	l be in